Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P300 128GB 1600/600MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P128GM28)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Patriot

Msi

wd

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

16,80 USD

30,45 USD

36,75 USD

366,45
usb



